Polk TPO Transportation Improvement Program - FY 2022/23 - FY 2026/2027

AUBURNDALE HIGHWAY LIGHTING

4135531 Non-SIS
2]
4
33
2 570 550
Tenoroc @
Public
Use Area Lake Alfred
546 @
Aubufndale
FLORENCE VILLA
2 Inwood
Jan Phyl
Villagg Winter Haven
540 @
Eloise Cypress
Gardens

Eagle LG data ©2024 Google

Project Description: ROUTINE MAINTENANCE
Lead Agency:

From:

To:

Length: 0

Phase Group: BRDG/RDWY/CONTRACT MAINT

Phase Fund Code 2023

2024 2025 2026 2027

Total
(1]

Prior Year Cost: 574,546Future Year Cost: OTotal Project Cost: 574,546 LRTP:




